E-TENDER NOTICE  

E-tenders are invited for – 
RETAIL MEDICAL STORE FOR SHRI SAIBABA HOSPITAL, SHIRDI. 

Tender Form Cost & Earnest Money Deposit have to submit/provided/transfer directly online to – 

www.mahatenders.gov.in 
Cost of Tender - Rs.15,000/- (Rs. Fifteen Thousand Only)  
Earnest Money Deposit of Tender– Rs.1,50,000/- (Rs. One Lakh Fifty Thousand Only) 

1. For detailed information & Tender documents will be available on  - 

www.mahatenders.gov.in. 

Online Publish Date : 30/08/2022 

Pre Bid Meeting Date :  
Venue -  

01/09/2022 at 11.00 A.M. 
Saisbhagruha, Shirdi 

Online Document Download, Sale &